
FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works 3 Forms to Use:

1. Bid Results on Civil Works

2. Bid Results on Goods and Services

3. Bid Results on Consulting Services

INDIVIDUAL BID-OUTS ARE NOT ALLOWED

No. Reference No. Name of Project
Approved Budget for 

Contract
Location Address Bid Amount Bidding Date Contract Duration

1
Supply and Delivery of Materials at 

Brgy. Sto. Nino
5,000,000.00 Brgy. Sto. Nino

Brgy. Dela Paz, San 

Simon, Pampanga
4,996,200.00 10/18/2018 90 days

2
Construction of Perimeter Fence at 

Brgy. Sto. Nino 8,000,000.00 Brgy. Sto. Nino
Brgy. Parian, Mexico, 

Pampanga
7,997,800.00 12/18/2018 120 days

3
Supply and Delivery of Base Course 

Materials at Brgy. Sto. Nino
5,000,000.00 Brgy. Sto. Nino

Brgy. Dela Paz, San 

Simon, Pampanga
4,996,700.00 12/18/2018 90 days

ENGR. BENIGNO M. BONUS                                                                

APRIL G. ESMAS

Member

Member

ARMINDA B. ABENOJAELEAZER G. SANTOS

JEAN PAUL MALONZO

Member

G24 Construction and 

Trading, Co., Inc.

BAC Chairman

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the 

data or information contained in this document.

MemberBAC Secretary

ERMELINA P. DE LEON

IDI Trading & Construction

G24 Construction and 

Trading, Co., Inc.

Republic of the Philippines

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

Municipality of SAN SIMON

4th Quarter, CY 2018

Winning Bidder



FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Reference No. Item Description
Approved Budget for 

Contract
Winning Bidder

Name and Address Of 

Bidder
Bid Amount Date of Bidding

Republic of the Philippines

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Municipality of SAN SIMON

4th Quarter, CY 2018

JEAN PAUL MALONZO

             ELEAZER G. SANTOS ARMINDA B. ABENOJA

NONE FOR THE QUARTER

Chairman BAC Secretary

     ENGR. BENIGNO M. BONUS ERMELINA P. DE LEON

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or 

information contained in this document.

Member

APRIL G. ESMAS

Member

MemberMember



FDP Form 10c - Bid Results on Consulting Services

No. Reference No. Name of Project Location
Approved Budget 

for Contract

Winning 

Bidder

Name and 

Address
Bid Amount

Bidding 

Date

Contract 

Duration

CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

Municipality of SAN SIMON

4th Quarter, CY 2018

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and 

correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

NONE FOR THE QUARTER

Member Member

ERMELINA P. DE LEON

             ELEAZER G. SANTOS ARMINDA B. ABENOJA

APRIL G. ESMAS JEAN PAUL MALONZO

Member

Chairman BAC Secretary

Member

     ENGR. BENIGNO M. BONUS 


